BUDGET: 

This price includes all labor and travel expenses anticipated to be incurred by Excergy 

Corporation for the completion of these tasks in accordance with Professional Services Method 

“A” – Cost Times Multiplier Basis, for a fee not to exceed one hundred seventy thousand seven 

hundred fifteen dollars ($170,715.00). Labor is estimated to be $152,715 and travel expenses at 

$18,000. Excergy will minimize travel costs through local resources, government rates, and 

remote work sessions wherever possible and agreed to by the City of Clearwater. 

Milestone Description Due Amount